'8

PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Non-Woven Value Tote Bag

Introducing our Stylish Value Tote Bag:

Material: Crafted from durable non-woven polypropylene.
Design: Features a sleek open design with refined interior seams for a polished look.

Handles: Equipped with reinforced handles that are 22 inches long for comfortable carrying.

Weight Capacity: Designed to withstand a recommended weight tolerance of up to 11 Ibs.
Dimensions: Product size measures 13.5" wide by 14.5" high, making it the perfect companion for all

your daily needs.

Embrace style and sustainability with our versatile tote bag!

Product
Material
Colors

Sizes
Imprint Methods

Additional Options

Minimum Quantity

Non-Woven Value Tote Bag
Non-Woven

Black,Burgundy,Orange,Pink,Purple,Red, Teal, White,
Yellow,Reflex Blue,Lime Green,Carolina Blue,Navy
Blue,Hunter Green

13.5"Wx 14.5"H

Silkscreen,Full Color Process,Unimprinted
Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P)
Runcharge

Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)
FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

100



Product Price

Cost/Quantity 100 200 300 500
Coston P $1.6 $1.58 $1.56 $1.54

Production Time Charges

Qty 4 Days

100 - 399 Free

400 - 599 Free

600 - 1199 Free

1200 - 2599 Free

2600+ Free

Shipping Time Charges

Qty 4 Day
100 - 399 $45
400 - 599 $65
600 - 1199 $115
1200 - 2599 $155
2600+ $290

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

1000

$1.52

4 Days
$95

$145

$190

$380

$520

2 Days
$45

$60

$125

$180

$350

2000

$1.5


http://www.tcpdf.org

