



PROMOTION  
Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Non-Woven Value Tote Bag



Introducing our Stylish Value Tote Bag:

Material: Crafted from durable non-woven polypropylene.

Design: Features a sleek open design with refined interior seams for a polished look.

Handles: Equipped with reinforced handles that are 22 inches long for comfortable carrying.

Weight Capacity: Designed to withstand a recommended weight tolerance of up to 11 lbs.

Dimensions: Product size measures 13.5" wide by 14.5" high, making it the perfect companion for all your daily needs.

Embrace style and sustainability with our versatile tote bag!

Product	Non-Woven Value Tote Bag
Material	Non-Woven
Colors	Black, Burgundy, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow, Reflex Blue, Lime Green, Carolina Blue, Navy Blue, Hunter Green
Sizes	13.5 "W x 14.5 "H
Imprint Methods	Silkscreen, Full Color Process, Unimprinted Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge
Additional Options	Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required) FREE Set-up Includes one side one color imprint
Minimum Quantity	100

---

**Product Price**

Cost/Quantity	100	200	300	500	1000	2000
Cost on P	\$1.6	\$1.58	\$1.56	\$1.54	\$1.52	\$1.5

**Production Time Charges**

Qty	4 Days	4 Days
100 - 399	Free	\$95
400 - 599	Free	\$145
600 - 1199	Free	\$190
1200 - 2599	Free	\$380
2600+	Free	\$520

**Shipping Time Charges**

Qty	4 Day	2 Days
100 - 399	\$45	\$45
400 - 599	\$65	\$60
600 - 1199	\$115	\$125
1200 - 2599	\$155	\$180
2600+	\$290	\$350

\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET